
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Nr.  

123 

225 

530 

374 

277 

700 

102 

378 

54 

785 

407 

736 

726 

634 

350 

206 

702 

531 

669 

Namn  

Jonatan Fransson 

Victor Forsberg 

Ludvig Thelander 

Joakim Weston 

Oskar Gustafsson 

Erik Svensson 

Ronnie Willén 

Viktor Kjell 

Måns Hagström 

Anton Hällsten 

Victor Örmander 

Christopher Värnqvist 

Jerker Johansson 

Josef Frank 

Linus Söderling 

Oskar Pettersson 

Joakim Jensen 

Philip Kronfeldt 

Andreas Axelsson 

Klubb  

Kinds MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Veinge MCK 

MK Orion 

Lidköpings MCK 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Strängnäs AMS 

Älvbygdens MK 

SMK Kolmården 

Umeå AK 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Östhammars MK 

Carlsborgs MK 

Kalmar MK 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Limhamns MK 

Ludvika MX Klubb 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Tibro MK 

Total Tid  

19:29.170 

19:40.508 

19:41.806 

19:47.595 

19:50.731 

19:52.465 

19:56.520 

20:10.684 

20:14.728 

20:19.706 

20:27.462 

20:52.525 

21:13.138 

21:14.395 

21:20.952 

21:25.805 

20:02.068 

4:57.309 

5:03.682 

Varv  

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

2 

2 

diff  

11.338 

12.636 

18.425 

21.561 

23.295 

27.350 

41.514 

45.558 

50.536 

58.292 

1:23.355 

1:43.968 

1:45.225 

1:51.782 

1:56.635 

1 Varv 

7 Varv 

7 Varv 

Bästa Tid  

2:02.861 

2:04.696 

2:01.605 

2:04.570 

2:06.496 

2:06.096 

2:04.848 

2:06.557 

2:04.863 

2:05.036 

2:06.467 

2:12.681 

2:15.020 

2:14.907 

2:15.259 

2:05.317 

2:11.581 

2:10.319 

2:11.760 

På Varv  

1 

3 

3 

3 

6 

3 

3 

1 

3 

3 

2 

3 

4 

3 

2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

Klass  

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Kvalgrupp  Make  

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Team/Sponsor  

Team Speedstore 

Stombergs Racing 

CEC Racing 

Poäng  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2019-04-13 12:20:32 

SMK Kristianstad  
www.mxsm.nu  
ANSLAGEN TID:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

Sverige Cupen 
MX1 Sverige Cupen 

MX1 - Sista Chansen 

Tävling (15:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  11:58:28 

Ripabanan 1,695 Km 

2019-04-13 12:00 


